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TENAMENTS EXISTING

AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENAMENTS [ (i) minus (ii) ]

PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION FOR

OUTSIDERS [VISITORS] 25%

TOTAL TENAMENTS PROPOSED ( 6 + 7 )
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PROPOSED AREA
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TOTAL NO. OF TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACES PROVIDED

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED

v

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

SPACE FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQD.

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT OF EXISTING BUILDINGS ON PLOT BEARING C.T.S.No.1158,1159-A,1159 / 1 TO 8,

MUMBAI-67.Ph.-28022525,28021515.

2A/3, PANCHVATI,S.V.ROAD, KANDIVLI(W),

LICENSED SURVEYORS & ENGINEERS

email-sanb.shah@gmail.com / sanjaibshah@gmail.com

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 2216.65 Sqmt.(TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN POINT SIX FIVE Sqmt.) 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC.OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON   10.02.2019 AND THAT THE

  & F.S.I. CLAIMED ON 2216.65 Sqmt. AND TALLIES WITH THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/TOWM

SANJAY B. SHAH.

LIC NO=  S/372

 PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

DRN. BY

S.No.1/4

DRG NO.JOB NO.

AS SHOWN

SCALE CHK. BY REV DESCRIPTION SIGN.DATE

3405 22-10-2021PANDIT

N

GR,1ST FLOOR,LOCATION & BLOCK PLAN,PLOT ,R.G. AREA DIAGRAM & CALC.PARKING STATEMENT.

(B)

(C)

(D)

Permissible built up area [7+8+9+10+11]12

Proposed built up area13

TDR generated if any as per regulation 30 (A) and 32 for unutilized BUA on plot14

Total built up area proposed including FCA [13+15(a)(ii)+15(a-1)(ii)+15(b)(ii)+15(b-2) (ii)]16

FSI consumed on net plot [ 13/5 ]17

VI

TENAMENTS PROPOSED

V

TENAMENTS PERMISSIBLE AS PER [ 450 / HECTARE ]

iv

TENAMENTS PERMISSIBLE AS PER [ 200 / HECTARE ]
N.A.
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NIL

32
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114

01

01

2768.65

2768.65

3703.96

1.25

3703.96

2251.14

( 2768.65 / 2216.65 )

Fungible compensatory area as per regulation no. 31(3)15

( ii ) prop.fungible compensatory area for sale comp. by charging premium (RESI.)

( i ) perm. fungible compensatory area for sale comp. by charging premium (RESI.)b)

( ii ) prop. fungible compensatory area for rehab comp. without charging premium (COM.)

( i ) perm. fungible compensatory area for rehab comp. without charging premium (COM.)

( ii ) prop. fungible compensatory area for rehab comp. without charging premium (RESI.)

a) ( i ) perm. fungible compensatory area for rehab comp. without charging premium (RESI.)

a1)

b1) ( i ) perm. fungible compensatory area for sale comp. by charging premium (COM.)

( ii ) prop.fungible compensatory area for sale comp. by charging premium (COM.)
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RERA CARPET [SHOPS] AREA OF CALC.(GR.FLR.-WING-A)
NOS. SIZE SQ.MT.AREA IN TOTAL IN SQ.MT.

3.83 X10.75 = SQ.MT.41.17SHOP-01 A

3.17 X10.30 = SQ.MT.32.65
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Shri Nikhil J. Mehta

Partner Of M/s. Mahavir Builders C.A. to onwer.

22, NEW CORPORATE PLAZA, RAMCHANDRA EXTN. ROAD, MALAD (W) MUMBAI- 400064.
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PART GR.+PART STILT+1ST TO 3RD (Wing-A)

STILT+1ST TO 5TH PODIUM+6TH TO

20TH UPPER FLOORS (Wing-B)

FRD

a)

b)

c)

1

2

Road Set Back/widening area ( Regulation No 16 )

Proposed D P road area ( Regulation No 16 )

( ii ) Reservation Area to be handed over as per AR ( Regulation No 17 )

( i ) Reservation Area ( plot ) to be handed over to ( Regulation No 17 )

DEDUCTIONS  FOR

b)

d)

e)

Area of plot adopted lesser of above

Area of Road Set Back

Area of D P Road

( Not to be deducted for computation of FSI i.e. sr. no. 5 below )

(A) For Reservation/Road Area to be handed over to MCGM ( 100% )

Total area under road / reservation / Encroachment

a)

b)

c)

Area of amenity plot as per DCR 14(A)

Area of amenity plot as per DCR 14(B)

Area of amenity plot as per DCR 35

(B) For Amenity area to be handed over to MCGM

Total Amenity area 

BUA as per regulation under which the development was allowed

(C) Deduction of existing BUA to be retained if any / land component of existing BUA/Existing

a)

3

Plot area under development [ Sr. no. 4 + 2(A) (c)(ii) ]

Zonal (basic) FSI 

permissible built up area as per zonal (basic) FSI (5 X 6)

Total deductions:  [ 2(A) + 2(B) + 2(C) ]

Balance area of plot (for calculating required LOS) [1 - 3]4

5

6

7

b) permissible built up area as per regulation 30(C) ( Protected development )

permissible built up area ( 7a or 7b above, whichever is more )

a) Additional BUA for 2(A)(c)(i) & 2(B) above within the cap of "admissible TDR" as per Table

8

no.12 on balance plot.

b) additional BUA for 2(A)(a) & 2(A)(b) above to be utilized with in the permissible FSI

as per column no. 7 of table 12 of regulation 30(A) and to the mentioned in table 12 A of

regulation 32 (200%)

c) additional BUA in case of 2(A)(c)(ii) as per regulation 17(1) note 20(vii) & (viii) as per AR

policy on remaining plot. [ Y% as per table no. 5 of regulation 17(1) ]

Total Additional BUA

Additional / Incentive BUA within the cap of "admissible TDR" as per Table 12 on balance plot9

a)

b)

c)

in lieu of cost of construction of amenity buildings as per regulation 30(A)(3)(b)

50% of rehab component as per reg. 33(7)(A)

10 sqmts per rehab tenement as per reg. 33(7)(B)

Total Additional BUA / Incentive area

BUA due to "Additional" FSI on payment of premium" as per Table No 12 of Regulation10

No 30(A) [ sr. no. 5 X 50% ]

BUA due to admissible "TDR" as per table no. 12 of regulation no. 30(A) & 3211

( by restricting area utilised beyond zonal FSI in sr. no. 7(b), 8(a) & 9 above )

a) Genenal TDR

b) Slum TDR

Total TDR

Additional built up area as per regulation 30(A)(3)(a)

( 50.00% )

34 X 10 = 340.00 Sqmt.

(Area as per c.t.s. record)

d) Encroachment Area

C.T.S. No.1158+1159-A,1159/1 to 1159/8=950.30 Sqmt +C.T.S. No.1160,1160/1=1416.70 Sqmt =2367.00 Sqmt.

1.00 (ONE)

2367.00

2216.65

2216.65

2216.65

107.00

212.00

2270.15

53.50

53.50

2216.65

105.00

+ C.T.S. No.1158-B

Area of plot as per site survey= 967.16 Sqmt + 1302.99 Sqmt = 2270.15 Sqmt.

a)

c)

2270.15
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05.56

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED

File No.:-P-7467 / 2021 / (1159A And Other) / R / S Ward / Kandivali R / S / 337 / 1 / New (F.S.I.-1.25)
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TRANSPORT VEHICLE

S.E.B.P.-R1. A.E.B.P.-R/S. E.E.B.P.-R.

340.00

230.52

230.52

(Big parking=58 Nos.+Small parking=56 Nos.)

NIL

NIL

PROPOSED L.O.S. PERFORATED PAVED = 167.87 Sqmt.

REQD. L.O.S. 50.00% PERFORATED PAVED = 166.25 Sqmt.
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